Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucy Pearson - (882914) - Southampton University SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.85
1:04.13
1:04.48
1:05.46
1:05.66
1:05.91
1:06.10
1:06.40
1:06.61
1:07.16
1:07.38
1:10.15
1:11.22
1:11.99
1:13.16
1:14.89
1:15.19
1:15.35
1:16.25
1:17.49

1:18.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.48

1:03.85
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WA Pts

487
481
473
452
448
443
439
433
429
418
414
367
351
340

302
298
296
286
272
258

WA Pts

473
487

Round

Round

F
F

Date

16/10/16
09/07/16
14/07/18
18/10/15
15/02/15
17/01/15
25/01/15
10/05/15
19/10/14
16/01/16
29/11/14
01/12/13
12/01/14
27110113
20/01/13
25/11/12
19/05/13
21/10/112
20/11/11
20/05/12
03/03/12

Date

14/07/18
16/10/16

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash

S&C Summer Time Splash

Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

LBSSA Swimming Championships

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Epsom District Winter Open

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier
Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships

Meet

S&C Summer Time Splash

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016

Venue

Kingswood
Carshalton
Westcroft LC
Carshalton
Guildford
Sutton
Cranleigh
Woking
Carshalton
Epsom
Horsham
Horsham
Grays
Carshalton
Maidenhead
Horsham
Woking
South Croydon
Epsom
Woking

Guildford

Venue

Westcroft LC

Kingswood
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Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Club Swam Under

Sutton Cheam

Sutton Cheam

Level

Level

4
4
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1:04.13 481 F 09/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3
1:07.16 418 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Sutton Cheam 3
1:05.46 452 18/10/15 Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4
1:06.40 433 F 10/05/15 Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3
1:05.66 448 H 15/02/15  Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2
1:06.10 439 F 25/01/15  Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015 Cranleigh Sutton Cheam 3
1:05.91 443 17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4
1:07.38 414 F 29/11/14  Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3
1:06.61 429 19/10/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4
1:11.22 351 H 12/01/14 Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier Grays Sutton Cheam 3
1:10.15 367 F 01/12/13  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3
1:11.99 340 27/10/13  Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4
1:15.19 298 F 19/05/13  Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3
1:13.16 324 H 20/01/13  Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Sutton Cheam 2
1:14.89 302 F 25/1112 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3
1:15.35 296 21/1012 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships South Croydon Sutton Cheam 4
1:17.49 272 F 20/05/12 Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3
1:18.88 258 H 03/03/12  Surrey County Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2
1:16.25 286 20/11/11 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Epsom Sutton Cheam 4
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